
Overlock-Garn | Overlock thread 
Fils à surjeter | Overlockgaren



Knit Sewing Overlock Garne | Overlock threads | Fils à surjeter | Overlockgaren 
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60°

Polyester 100%
dtex 60

1000 m
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 Bauschgarn | Textured thread (Woolly Nylon) | Fils mousse | Bulk garen 
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40°

Nylon 100%
dtex 122

1000 m



Extra dickes Bauschgarn  
Extra thick textured thread (Woolly Nylon)
Fils mousse extra forts
Extra dik bulk garen 

VA98

VA101

VA104

VA102

VA105

VA50

VA100

VA103

VA106

Multicolor Bauschgarn  
Multi-colour textured thread (Woolly Nylon)
Fils mousse multicolores 
Multicolor dik garen 

297

hellblau

1022
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233

1185

schwarz

1195

283
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527

1519

40°

Nylon 100%
dtex 110 D/6

300 m
Nylon 100%
dtex 110 D/2

1000 m

40°



Garn-R501
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Metallic Bauschgarn
Metallic textured thread (Woolly Nylon)
Fils mousse métalliques
Dik metallic garen 
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Regenbogen Garn 
Rainbow thread   
Fil arc-en-ciel  
Regenbooggaren

40°

Nylon 84%
Polyester 16%
dtex 240

1000 m

60°

Polyester 100%
dtex 30/3

500 m
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